
  

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 7 

Martin Luther King Holiday Monday, January 18 
 

 

 
Learning Agreements Due First Year students: 

Thursday, October 22 
 

Second Year students: 
Friday, October 2 

 
 
 

Thanksgiving Holiday Thursday-Friday, 
November 26-27 

Presidents’ Day Holiday Monday, February 15 
 

 
Final Field Evaluation Due First Year students: 

Thursday, April 22 
 

Second Year students: 
Friday, April 23 

 
 
 
  
 

UCB Instruction Ends Friday, December 9 
 
 

UCB Instruction Ends Friday, May 7 
 
 
 

Fall Semester Ends Friday, December 18 

 

 
 
 

FIELD EDUCATION 2020-2021 CALENDAR 
 

Field Education Days 
First Year Students: Wednesdays & Thursdays 

Second Year Students: Wednesdays, Thursdays & Fridays 

 

 
 

 
UCB Instruction Begins Tuesday, January 19 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  

 
Veteran’s Day Holiday Wednesday, November 11 


